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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (MULTAN REGION)

ON OPEN MERIT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/49502077 MUHAMMAD TAUQEER AKHTER MULTAN
MUHAMMAD AKHTER

2/49502074 MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ALI KHAN MULTAN
HAKEEM MUREED HUSSAIN KHAN

3/49500734 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ASHRAF MULTAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN

4/49502036 MUHAMMAD SALAR ARIF KHANEWAL
MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF

5/49501966 MUSHTAQ ABRAR MULTAN
ABRAR HUSSAIN

6/49502115 ARSLAN HAIDER LODHRAN
ABDUL RAZZAQ

7/49501480 MALIK GHULAM ASGHAR MULTAN
GHULAM SARWAR

8/49500557 SYED ALI RAZA GILLANI MULTAN
MOHSIN GHULAM RAZA GILLANI

9/49500932 AHMAD SAEED VEHARI
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ GHUMMAN

10/49501986 SYED ANWAAR ZAIB SHAH KHANEWAL
SYED GHULAB SHAH

11/49501214 HARIS BEHZAD GILANI MULTAN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAH GILANI
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From Pre-page

46 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Multan Region)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

12/49500821

13/49500832

14/49501010

15/49502111

16/49502168

17/49500289

18/49500717

19/49500231

20/49501054

21/49501291

22/49500704

23/49501186

24/49500534

25/49500837

26/49500804

27/49500275

28/49500707

(Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD QASIM

HASRAT MOEEN
ZAFAR IQBAL

ABDUR REHMAN HANIF
MUHAMMAD HANIF

RANA ATHER IQBAL
RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVAID

SYED ASSEER IMAM
SYED HAZABBAR ZULQARNAIN

HAFIZ ASAD RAZA
LIAQAT ALI

SHAHZAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD AKBAR

MUHAMMAD NAEEM UL REHMAN
FAZAL UL REHMAN CH

ABDUL REHMAN
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

WAQAS ALI
MUHAMMAD YASIN JAVAID

MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUHAMMAD ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN ASLAM
RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SALMAN YUNUS
CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD YUNUS

MUHAMMAD SHAN
ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL NADEEM

IMRAN ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD JAWAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD LATIF

DOMICILE

MULTAN

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

LODHRAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

VEHARI
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From Pre-page

46 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Multan Region)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

29/49502091

30/49500454

31/49502160

32/49502008

33/49500870

34/49500914

35/49500462

36/49500210

37/49502126

38/49500629

39/49501442

40/49502083

41/49501200

56/49500027

64/49500756

72/49501111

(Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH RAIS
MUHAMMAD RAIS ASAD

MUHAMMAD BILAL
BASHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL
RANA FARZAND ALI

MUHAMMAD KALEEM SHABIR
SHABIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD YOUNUS GILL
MAZHAR HUSSAIN GILL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

HAMAD ALI
RAFIQ ABBAS

ZEESHAN ELAHI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR SHAN
MUSHTAQ AHMAD

AMIR BABAR
RAEES-UD-DIN

YOUSAF SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ABID

AAMIR ALI ADRESS
MUHAMMAD IDREES

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

MARIA BATOOL
MULAZIM HUSSAIN

ANAM ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AFIFA FARHAN
FARHAN QAYYUM

DOMICILE

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

VEHARI

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

MULTAN

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KHANEWAL
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46 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Multan Region)
(Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

98/49500002 WASEEM AHMAD MULTAN
BASHARAT AHMAD

Note:- i) One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidates.

i) Five (05) female candidates are available for the above said posts.
Three (03) candidates selected against Women Quota and two
(02) candidates remained absent. Therefore, as per notification
No. SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, Four (04)
posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as unreserved
and filled on merit.

SECRETARY
DATED: 22-03-2018 PPSC
CASE NO. 39-RA-2017

Page 4 of 4



