

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (MULTAN REGION) ON OPEN MERIT IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/49502077	MUHAMMAD TAUQEER AKHTER MUHAMMAD AKHTER	MULTAN
2/49502074	MUHAMMAD HAMMAD ALI KHAN HAKEEM MUREED HUSSAIN KHAN	MULTAN
3/49500734	MUHAMMAD ARSLAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN	MULTAN
4/49502036	MUHAMMAD SALAR ARIF MALIK MUHAMMAD ARIF	KHANEWAL
5/49501966	MUSHTAQ ABRAR ABRAR HUSSAIN	MULTAN
6/49502115	ARSLAN HAIDER ABDUL RAZZAQ	LODHRAN
7/49501480	MALIK GHULAM ASGHAR GHULAM SARWAR	MULTAN
8/49500557	SYED ALI RAZA GILLANI MOHSIN GHULAM RAZA GILLANI	MULTAN
9/49500932	AHMAD SAEED MUHAMMAD NAWAZ GHUMMAN	VEHARI
10/49501986	SYED ANWAAR ZAIB SHAH SYED GHULAB SHAH	KHANEWAL
11/49501214	HARIS BEHZAD GILANI MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SHAH GILANI	MULTAN

From Pre-page

46 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Multan Region) (Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
12/49500821	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD QASIM	MULTAN
13/49500832	HASRAT MOEEN ZAFAR IQBAL	VEHARI
14/49501010	ABDUR REHMAN HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF	KHANEWAL
15/49502111	RANA ATHER IQBAL RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL JAVAID	KHANEWAL
16/49502168	SYED ASSEER IMAM SYED HAZABBAR ZULQARNAIN	KHANEWAL
17/49500289	HAFIZ ASAD RAZA LIAQAT ALI	VEHARI
18/49500717	SHAHZAD AKBAR MUHAMMAD AKBAR	LODHRAN
19/49500231	MUHAMMAD NAEEM UL REHMAN FAZAL UL REHMAN CH	MULTAN
20/49501054	ABDUL REHMAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD	MULTAN
21/49501291	WAQAS ALI MUHAMMAD YASIN JAVAID	MULTAN
22/49500704	MUHAMMAD JUNAID MUHAMMAD ALI	MULTAN
23/49501186	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD NOMAN ASLAM RANA MUHAMMAD ASLAM	MULTAN
24/49500534	SALMAN YUNUS CHAUDHRY MUHAMMAD YUNUS	MULTAN
25/49500837	MUHAMMAD SHAN ALLAH BAKHSH	MULTAN
26/49500804	MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL NADEEM	KHANEWAL
27/49500275	IMRAN ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	MULTAN
28/49500707	MUHAMMAD JAWAD LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF	VEHARI

From Pre-page

46 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Multan Region) (Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
29/49502091	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH RAIS MUHAMMAD RAIS ASAD	KHANEWAL
30/49500454	MUHAMMAD BILAL BASHEER AHMAD	KHANEWAL
31/49502160	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD BASHIR	VEHARI
32/49502008	MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL RANA FARZAND ALI	KHANEWAL
33/49500870	MUHAMMAD KALEEM SHABIR SHABIR AHMED	MULTAN
34/49500914	MUHAMMAD YOUNUS GILL MAZHAR HUSSAIN GILL	MULTAN
35/49500462	MUHAMMAD IMRAN RAFIQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ	MULTAN
36/49500210	HAMAD ALI RAFIQ ABBAS	MULTAN
37/49502126	ZEESHAN ELAHI MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KHANEWAL
38/49500629	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR SHAN MUSHTAQ AHMAD	VEHARI
39/49501442	AMIR BABAR RAEES-UD-DIN	MULTAN
40/49502083	YOUSAF SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD YAQOOB ABID	KHANEWAL
41/49501200	AAMIR ALI ADRESS MUHAMMAD IDREES	MULTAN
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
56/49500027	MARIA BATOOL MULAZIM HUSSAIN	MULTAN
64/49500756	ANAM ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KHANEWAL
72/49501111	AFIFA FARHAN FARHAN QAYYUM	KHANEWAL

From Pre-page

46 posts of Sub Inspector (BS-14) (Multan Region) (Open Merit) in the Punjab Police Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

98/49500002 WASEEM AHMAD MULTAN BASHARAT AHMAD

Note:- i) One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

Five (05) female candidates are available for the above said posts. Three (03) candidates selected against Women Quota and two (02) candidates remained absent. Therefore, as per notification No. SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, **Four (04)** posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 22-03-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 39-RA-2017